VICTORIA Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

> Hockey Hockey Victoria
/

2025 Stand Out Cup

Round - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Footscray Hockey Club

Grade Day Time Field Home

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025 11:10 ASF PEGS

Pitch 6

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025 11:10 ASF Brunswick Hockey 1
Pitch 5

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025 11:10 BSF Brumb & Co.

Pitch 4

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025 12:35 ASF Brumb & Co.

Pitch 5

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025 12:35 ASF Southern United A
Pitch 6

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025  12:35 BSF PEGS

Pitch 4

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025  14:05 BSF Brumb & Co.

Pitch 3

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025  14:05 BSF Brunswick Hockey 1
Pitch 2

A Grade Sun 23 Feb 2025  14:05 BSF Southern United A
Pitch 1
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Away Umpires

Southern United A

Hula Hustlers A

La Trobe University HC A

Hula Hustlers A

Brunswick Hockey 1

La Trobe University HC A

PEGS

La Trobe University HC A

Hula Hustlers A

Accessed at 08 Apr 2025 at 22:44:38



B Grade
Pitch 5

B Grade
Pitch 6

B Grade
Pitch 7

B Grade
Pitch 8

B Grade
Pitch 7

B Grade
Pitch 8

B Grade
Pitch 4

B Grade
Pitch 7

B Grade
Pitch 8

B Grade
Pitch 1

B Grade
Pitch 3

B Grade
Pitch 2

B Grade
Pitch 8

B Grade
Pitch 4

B Grade
Pitch 1

B Grade
Pitch 3
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Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

11:10

11:10

11:40

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

13:35

13:35

13:35

13:35

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

BSF

ASF

ASF

BSF

BSF

BSF

ASF

BSF

BSF

BSF

Saints B

Caroline Springs HC

The Wally's

MUHC Blue

Frankston Stingrays

Bass Coast Wanders

Saints B

Frankston Stingrays

The Glitterati

Southern United B

Caroline Springs HC

MUHC Blue

La Trobe University HC B

Bass Coast Wanders

The Wally's

Saints B

The Glitterati

Gippyroos B

Monash B

La Trobe University HC B

RMIT Hockey

Southern United B

The Wally's

Bass Coast Wanders

Gippyroos B

Monash B

La Trobe University HC B

RMIT Hockey

Southern United B

MUHC Blue

The Glitterati

Frankston Stingrays

Accessed at 08 Apr 2025 at 22:44:38



B Grade
Pitch 2

B Grade
Pitch 4

C Grade
Pitch 5

C Grade
Pitch 6

C Grade
Pitch 7

C Grade
Pitch 4

C Grade
Pitch 3

C Grade
Pitch 2

C Grade
Pitch 1

C Grade
Pitch 4

C Grade
Pitch 3

C Grade
Pitch 2

C Grade
Pitch 1

C Grade
Pitch 1

C Grade
Pitch 3

C Grade
Pitch 2
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Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

13:35

14:05

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

11:10

11:10

11:10

BSF

BSF

ASF

ASF

ASF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

Gippyroos B

Caroline Springs HC

MUHC White

Gippyroos C

Southern United C

Brunswick Hockey 2

Essendon Rainbows

Old Xavs

Saints C

Altona Pride

Frankston Seahorses

Gippyroos C

MUHC White

Southern United C

Old Xavs

Brunswick Hockey 2

Monash B

RMIT Hockey

Altona Pride

Razorbacks

MHSOBHC Unicorns

Frankston Seahorses

Monash C

Hume Hockey Club

Hula Hustlers

Hume Hockey Club

Razorbacks

MHSOBHC Unicorns

Essendon Rainbows

Monash C

Hula Hustlers

Saints C

Accessed at 08 Apr 2025 at 22:44:38



C Grade
Pitch 6

C Grade
Pitch 5

C Grade
Pitch 7

C Grade
Pitch 8

C Grade
Pitch 5

C Grade
Pitch 6

C Grade
Pitch 7

D Grade
Pitch 5

D Grade
Pitch 6

D Grade
Pitch 7

D Grade
Pitch 5

D Grade
Pitch 6

D Grade
Pitch 7

D Grade
Pitch 3

D Grade
Pitch 1

D Grade
Pitch 2
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Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:35

13:35

13:35

09:10

09:10

09:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

11:40

11:40

11:40

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

BSF

BSF

BSF

Essendon Rainbows

Altona Pride

MUHC White

Razorbacks

Hula Hustlers

Old Xavs

Saints C

Saints D

Seagulls Pride

Croydon Ranges HC

Vicsport

Seagulls Pride

Saints D

Croydon Ranges HC

Vicsport

Saints D

Frankston Seahorses

Gippyroos C

MHSOBHC Unicorns

Hume Hockey Club

Brunswick Hockey 2

Southern United C

Monash C

Vicsport

LeHunts Legion

Collegians-X HC

LeHunts Legion

Collegians-X HC

Croydon Ranges HC

LeHunts Legion

Seagulls Pride

Collegians-X HC

Accessed at 08 Apr 2025 at 22:44:38



Junior Grade
Pitch 2

Junior Grade
Pitch 4

Junior Grade
Pitch 3

Junior Grade
Pitch 1

Junior Grade
Pitch 4

Junior Grade
Pitch 3

Junior Grade
Pitch 2

Junior Grade
Pitch 1

Junior Grade
Pitch 8

Junior Grade
Pitch 7

Junior Grade
Pitch 6

Junior Grade
Pitch 5

Finals - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Footscray Hockey Club

Grade

A Grade
Pitch 5
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Day

Sun 23 Feb 2025

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

Time

14:45

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

BSF

ASF

ASF

ASF

ASF

Field

ASF

Essendon Sparkles

Craigieburn Falcons HC

Gippyroos Jnr

Saints Jnr

Gippyroos Jnr

Essendon Glitters

Caroline Springs HC

Essendon Sparkles

Essendon Sparkles

Essendon Glitters

GV Hawks

Saints Jnr

Home

Hula Hustlers A

Caroline Springs HC

Southern United Juniors

GV Hawks

Essendon Glitters

Saints Jnr

GV Hawks

Craigieburn Falcons HC

Southern United Juniors

Gippyroos Jnr

Craigieburn Falcons HC

Caroline Springs HC

Southern United Juniors

Away Umpires

Brumb & Co.

Accessed at 08 Apr 2025 at 22:44:38



A Grade
Pitch 1

B Grade
Pitch 6

B Grade
Pitch 2

C Grade
Pitch 7

C Grade
Pitch 3

D Grade
Pitch 4

D Grade

Junior Grade
Pitch 1

Junior Grade
Pitch 2
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Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

BSF

BSF4

BSF

BSF

La Trobe University HC A

Frankston Stingrays

Gippyroos B

MHSOBHC Unicorns

Altona Pride

Croydon Ranges HC

Vicsport

Craigieburn Falcons HC

Saints Jnr

Southern United A

MUHC Blue

The Wally's

Saints C

Essendon Rainbows

Seagulls Pride

Collegians-X HC

GV Hawks

Essendon Sparkles

Accessed at 08 Apr 2025 at 22:44:38
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